Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48

Resolution 12 bit
Accuracy ± 2 µA
ORDERING CODES
HD33M.2 GSM/GPRS data logger. It stores the measurements in the internal memory and
transmits the acquired data via FTP, via e-mail or to an HTTP server (Cloud).
Optional LCD Display. Alarm functions. Power supply: 7…30 Vdc. It includes
HD35AP-S software downloadable from Delta OHM web site.
SIM card not included. External probes and USB cable CP23 have to be
ordered separately. Specify upon ordering if the data logger should be
supplied with protection shield against solar radiations and
HD2003.77/40 clamping.
HD33M4b.2 HD33M.2 data logger equipped with an internal barometric sensor.
HD33M-MB.2 GSM/GPRS data logger. RS485 MODBUS-RTU input and contact input for rain
gauge. Stores measurements in the internal memory. Transmits the acquired
data via FTP, via e-mail or to an HTTP server (Cloud). Optional LCD Display.
Alarm functions. Power supply: 7…30 Vdc. It includes HD35AP-S software
downloadable from Delta OHM web site.
SIM card not included. External probes and USB cable CP23 have to be
ordered separately. Specify upon ordering if the data logger should be
supplied with protection shield against solar radiations and
HD2003.77/40 clamping.
RELATIVE HUMIDITY AND TEMPERATURE PROBES FOR HD33[L]M.2
HP3517WTC … Relative humidity and temperature combined probe. R.H. measuring range:
0…100%. Temperature sensor: NTC 10K. Temperature measuring range:
-40…+105 °C. Cable length 2, 5 or 10 m standard. 4-pole M12 female
connector.
TP350NTC… NTC10K sensor temperature probe. Measuring range: -40…+105 °C. Cable
length 2, 5 or 10 m standard. 4-pole M12 female connector.
CABLE LENGTH:
2 = 2 m  ,  5 = 5 m  ,  10 = 10 m
. HP3517W
STEM LENGTH:
TC1 = plastic material, L = 135 mm
TC2 = AISI 304, L = 150 mm
TC3 = plastic material, L = 335 mm
HD33
PRESSURE SENSOR:
Blank = without internal pressure sensor
4b = with internal pressure sensor
.2
SOLAR RADIATIONS SHIELD:
W = without shield and clamping
X = with shield and clamping
LCD:
Blank = without LCD
L = with custom LCD
M
HD33
SOLAR RADIATIONS SHIELD:
W = without shield and clamping
X = with shield and clamping
LCD:
Blank = without LCD
L = with custom LCD
M-MB.2
HD9007A-1 12-ring protection against solar radiations. Includes support bracket.
HD9007A-2 16-ring protection against solar radiations. Includes support bracket.
HD9007T26.2 Adapter for Ø 14 mm probes for protections against solar radiations HD9007A-1
and HD9007A-2.
SOLAR RADIATION SENSORS FOR HD33[L]M.2
LPPYRA02 Spectrally Flat Class B (first class) pyranometer according to ISO 9060:2018.
Output in µV/(Wm-2). Supplied with: shade disk, cartridge with silica-gel